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Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 100 julie dimelow 1713652 oldmill robin 1735471 Bronze 08:15
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 101 Nadine Challinor 1912119 Jade 1933422 Bronze 08:22
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 102 Tuesday Lewis 1410258 Ace Pascalino EA 1950155 Gold 08:29
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 103 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 08:36
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 104 Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 Bronze 08:43
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 105 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 08:50
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 106 Louise Fletcher-Gwillam 1921174 Robert of Oakland’s 1943916 Bronze 09:05
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 103 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 09:12
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 104 Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 Bronze 09:19
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 105 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 09:26
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 107 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze 09:33
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 108 Emily Mainwaring 1713263 Delmonte 1953142 Gold 09:40
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 109 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Silver 09:47
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 110 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Silver 09:54
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 111 Richard Carruthers   2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Gold 10:01
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 112 Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 Gold 10:08
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 113 Ellie Salt 1928075 Freckleton high flyer 1953703 Bronze 10:15
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 109 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 10:35
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 113 Ellie Salt 1928075 Freckleton high flyer 1953703 Bronze 10:42
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 110 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 10:49
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 111 Richard Carruthers   2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver 10:56
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 112 Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 Silver 11:03
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 114 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Middlefarms World Classified 1832460 Silver 11:10
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 115 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 11:17
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 116 Sophie Chambers 1926799 Keeping Swatch 1952091 Silver 11:24
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 117 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Silver 11:31
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 118 Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois 1944998 Bronze 11:38
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 119 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 Bronze 11:45
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 120 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver 12:03
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 115 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 12:10
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 116 Sophie Chambers 1926799 Keeping Swatch 1952091 Silver 12:17
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 117 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Bronze 12:24
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Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 118 Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois 1944998 Bronze 12:31
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 119 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 Bronze 12:38
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 121 Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 12:45
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 122 Millie McLardie 1612849 SM Fine and Dandy 1941019 Silver 12:52
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 123 SAMANTHA MORRISON 168327 Ballyoskill brave 1949428 Gold 12:59
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 124 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Bronze 13:06
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 125 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 13:20
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 126 Danni  Nicholson 1612280 Shout Hit Out 1535486 Bronze 13:27
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 127 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 13:34
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 123 SAMANTHA MORRISON 168327 Ballyoskill brave 1949428 Gold 13:41
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 128 Victoria walsh 1612962 Lexie 1634858 Silver 13:48
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 125 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 13:55
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 126 Danni  Nicholson 1612280 Shout Hit Out 1535486 Bronze 14:03
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 129 Vicky Jackson 1927989 Talos 1634869 Bronze 14:11
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 130 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 Silver 14:19
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 131 Anna  wheeldon 1612872 Jackie-bertha r 1612872 Silver 14:27
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 132 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Bronze 14:50
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 130 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 Bronze 14:58
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 133 Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Gold 15:06
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 134 Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 15:14
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 135 Fleur Pocock 1713066 Brouwershaven's Jasper 1945459 Silver 15:22
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 136 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Silver 15:30
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 137 Jackie Crombie 16470 Azzaro II 50034 Bronze 15:38
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 133 Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Silver 15:46
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 139 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold 15:54
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 140 kathryn small 158780 Stepol Black Diamond 5715911168 Bronze 16:02
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 144 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Silver 16:10
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 141 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 16:18
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 142 Deven  Bellis 361410 Pitfield elevensies 49878 Silver 16:26
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 143 Mia  Smith 1914886 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Silver 16:34
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 145 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold 16:55
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 146 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Fendy VCG 1534145 Bronze 17:02
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 147 Greg Sims 208078 Waverley Fellini 1931754 Gold 17:10
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Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 148 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 17:18
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 149 Helen Hopewell 173274 Freshman 1532373 Gold 17:25
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 150 Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Gold 17:32
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 151 Ellie Barlow 1712876 SIR SOLEIL 1432900 Gold 17:40
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 148 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Bronze 17:48
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Time
Class 12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 152 Justine  Armitage 327344 Don Soberano Gold 17:56
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